(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

CHRIS H/STYLE CAPSICUM200.
CHRIS H/STYLE SPICY JA200.
CHRIS DIPS TOMATO KALA200.
CHRIS DIPS TZTZKI ROAS200.
CHRIS DIPS SPICY JALAP200.
CHRIS DIPS SPICY CORNC200.
PHILA CREAM CHEESE LGH250.
PHILA CREAM CHEESE BLK250.
CONNOISSEUR SBERRY CREAM4.
RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.
CHRIS DIPS SMOKEY EGGP200.
CHRIS DIPS SUNDRIED T0200.
CHRIS DIPS SWT POTATO/200.
OAK THICKSHAKE CHOC MA425.
OAK THICKSHAKE COOKIES425.
VAALIA FOR KIDS B/BRY 140.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH ST110.
CONN PLANT VAN CHOC BROW4.
CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREAG.
CONNOISSEUR VAN CRML BRO4.
4N20 BUTTER CHICKEN PIE 4.
T/VALLEY YOG S/BERRY&C170.
T/VALLEY YOG BLUEBERRY170.
T/VALLEY YOGHURT PEACH170.

T/VALLEY YOGHURT MANGO170.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 24 A 91.52
00GM 24 A 91.52
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00ML 6 B 11.77
00ML 6 B 11.77
00GM 12 A 20.42
00GM 14 A 17.33
00GM 14 A 17.33
00GM 14 A 17.33
00GM 14 A 17.33
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 8 B 54.58
00GM 6 A 10.68
00GM 6 A 10.68
00GM 6 A 10.68
00GM 6 A 10.68

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

4.

4.

19
19

.19
.19
.19
.19
.99
.99
.25
.15
.19
.19
.19
.25
.25
.45
.05
.05
.05
.05
.25
.25
.25
.19
.65
.65
.65
.65

CASE
DEAL

2.
2.

16.

[C2 NG BN BN ]

92
92

.92
.92
.92
.92
.60
.60
.90
.80
.92
.92
.92
.20
.20
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.90
.90
.90

00

.20
.20
.20
.20

S

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
81.
81.
28.
17.
19.
19.
19.
10.
10.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
28.
28.
28.
38.

(€2 BNC, BN )]

PEC
WSL

13
13
13
13
13
13
92
92
35
41
13
13
13
57
57
92
33
33
33
33
35
35
35
58
.48
.48
.48
.48

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
7.19 2.06
3.99 1.16
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
2.69 0.56
2.69 0.56
1.49 0.96
1.35 0.70
1.35 0.70
1.35 0.70
1.35 0.70
7.19 2.06
7.19 2.06
7.19 2.06
7.29 3.90
1.25 1.40
1.25 1.40
1.25 1.40
1.25 1.40

- 12JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

188162
188197
206383
206391
206412
206463
247142
247185
600954
601615
626046
626062
626070
627081
627110
627671
628156
628412
628420
628439
628578
631865
632104
641406
649248
649264
649299
649301

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

NIPPYS ORANGE/MANG COL450.
CONNOISSEUR KOKO BLK VAN4.
CONNOISSEUR KOKO BLKHONE4.
OAK THICKSHAKE HOKEYP0425.
OAK CHOC HONEYCOMB 600.
PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 1.
VAALIA R/F FRN VAN YO0G900.
VAALIA LF LUSC BERRIES900.
PAULS ZYMIL VAN CUSTARD 1.
PAULS CUSTARD VANILLA 140.
PAULS CUSTARD CHOCOLAT140.
4N20 TRADITIONAL PIES 700.
4N20 BEEF CHSE PIES 4P700.
4N20 CHICK/VEG PIE PK4700.
PAULS BLUEY CHOCOLATE 250.
VAALIA L/F NATURAL YOG900.
PAULS BLUEY STRAWBERRY250.
RRD CLASSIC CHRGRL COR190.
RRD CLASSIC SALSA/GUAC190.
RRD CLASSIC SWT CHLI/S190.
RRD CLASSIC CRMLSD FRN190.
RRD CLASSIC SPICY ROAS190.
RRD CLASSIC SOUR CREAM190.
OAK CARAMEL WHITE CHOC600.
VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.
VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.
TAMAR VALLEY MIXED BER170.

OBELA HOMMUS GARN TOMA220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 12 A 22.68
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00ML 6 B 11.77
00ML 6 B 14.27
00KG 6 A 18.16
00GM 6 A 27.21
00GM 6 A 27.21
00KG 6 A 22.57
00GM 14 A 20.04
00GM 14 A 20.04
00GM 8 B 54.58
00GM 8 B 54.58
00GM 8 B 54.58
00ML 12 B 15.43
00GM 6 A 27.21
00ML 12 B 15.43
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00ML 6 B 14.27
00GM 12 A 20.42
00GM 12 A 20.42
00GM 6 A 10.68
00GM 6 A 18.86

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
9.

w W

11.
11.

11.

65
25

.25
.25
.99
.49
.39
.39
.35
.25
.25

19
19
19

.30
.39
.30
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.99
.45
.45
.65

.15

CASE
DEAL

2.
6.

16.
16.
16.

35
90

.90
.20
.60
.70
.20
.20
.40
.20
.20

00
00
00

.30
.20
.30
.12
.12
.12
.12
.12
.12
.60
.50
.50
.20
.69

S

20.
28.
28.
10.
10.
15.
20.
20.
18.
18.
18.
38.
38.
38.
14.
20.
14.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
10.
12.
12.

5.
17.

PEC
WSL

33
35
35
57
67
46
01
01
17
84
84
58
58
58
13
01
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
67
92
92
48
17

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.35 0.30
7.19 2.06
7.19 2.06
2.69 0.56
2.69 1.30
3.55 0.94
4.59 1.80
4.59 1.80
4.19 1.16
1.85 0.40
1.85 0.40
7.29 3.90
7.29 3.90
7.29 3.90
1.79 0.51
4.59 1.80
1.79 0.51
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
2.69 1.30
1.49 0.96
1.49 0.96
1.25 1.40
3.95 1.20

- 12JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

655541
670389
670418
671111
671146
673547
696722
716885
900033
900041
900068
900607
900615
900877
902856
903277
903621
904456
904472
904480
904528
904536
904544
906443
907585
907593
907737
908406

HAND QTY

3



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort27: 29JUN22 - 12JUL22 PAGE: 4

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker OBELA MEXICAN STYLE SA220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 908561
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 90859
s Shelf Talker RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 908617
S Shelf Talker CHRIS H/STYLE SWEET CH200.00GM 8 A 22.05 4.19 2.92 19.13 3.29 0.90 908879
s Shelf Talker CHRIS HOMESTYLE DIP TZ180.00GM 6 A 10.79 3.08 1.65 9.14 2.15 0.93 908940
s Shelf Talker CONN MANGO COCONUT 4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 909249
S Shelf Talker CONN COOKIES CREAM 4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 909599
S Shelf Talker TIBALDI VIRGINIA HAM 1/20.00RW 2 A 71.06 19.59 6.05 64.56 13.99 5.60 909839
S Shelf Talker CONN MINT COOKIES 4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 910100
S Shelf Talker CONN CARAMEL MACADAMIA 4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 910231
S Shelf Talker CONN BLOOD ORANGE CHOC 4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 910258
S Shelf Talker CONN ROASTED HAZELNUT 4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 910805
S Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP FRENCH ONIO180.00GM 6 A 10.79 3.08 1.65 9.14 2.15 0.93 912763
S Shelf Talker OAK FLV MILK CHOCOLATE600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 916369
S Shelf Talker OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 916457
S Shelf Talker VAALIA FOR KIDS TROPIC140.00GM 12 A 20.42 2.45 7.50 12.92 1.49 0.96 916588
S Shelf Talker WOW OAK CINNAMON DONUT600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 916772
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR MINT CH COOK4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 919893
S Shelf Talker TAMAR GREEK 500.00GM 6 A 14.33 3.99 0.70 13.63 3.15 0.84 920739
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 9226112
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 922726
S Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 922734
S Shelf Talker OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 922769
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR CARAMEL & MA4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 922953
S Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP HOMMUS KID DIP3.00PK 6 A 10.79 3.08 1.65 9.14 2.15 0.93 923630
S Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 924975
S Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 925003
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR BELGIAN CHOC4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 925070



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

MUNCHABLES DESSERT MULT12.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.
VAALIA FOR KIDS BANANA140.
OBELA GARNISHED TOMAT0220.
OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.
CONNOISSEUR CRM/MAC MINIG6.
CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREA4.
CHRIS DIP CORN RELISH 200.
CHRIS DIP SPICY CAPSIC200.
CHRIS H/STYLE SPR/ONIO200.
CHRIS DIP CHEESE/CHIVE200.
CHRIS DIP THREE OLIVES200.
CHRIS H/STYLE AVOCADO 200.
OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL CAVI200.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL TZAT200.
NESTLE MILO POUCH 150.
RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL FREN200.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL HOMM200.
CONNOISSEUR VANILLA 456M4.
CONNOISSEUR MANGO COCONU4.
VAALIA FOR KIDS VANILL140.
VAALIA FOR KIDS STRAWB140.
PAULS DBL THK CUSTARD 900.

T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH BL110.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 4 A 19.61
00GM 6 A 17.35
00GM 12 A 20.42
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 14 A 20.04
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 22.05
00GM 8 A 22.05
00PK 6 B 35.25
00PK 6 B 35.25
00GM 12 A 20.42
00GM 12 A 20.42
00GM 6 A 22.74
00GM 14 A 17.33

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

6.
4.

89
65

.45
.15
.15
.25
.25
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.15
.15
.19
.19
.25
.15
.15
.19
.19
.25
.25
.45
.45
.45

.05

CASE
DEAL

4.

1.

50

54

.50
.69
.69
.90
.90
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.69
.69
.92
.92
.40
.80
.80
.92
.92
.90
.90
.50
.50
.60
.00

S

15

15

12.
17.
17.
28.
28.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
17.
17.
19.
19.
18.
17.
17.
19.
19.
28.
28.
12.
12.
22.
13.

PEC
WSL

.11
.81
92
17
17
35
35
13
13
13
13
13
13
17
17
13
13
64
41
41
13
13
35
35
92
92
14
33

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
5.25 1.64
3.65 1.00
1.49 0.96
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
7.19 2.06
7.19 2.06
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
1.85 0.40
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
3.29 0.90
3.29 0.90
7.19 2.06
7.19 2.06
1.49 0.96
1.49 0.96
5.15 0.30
1.35 0.70

- 12JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

926612
930742
933687
943658
943674
944175
944204
946808
946840
946859
946920
947229
947253
951981
952044
953311
953354
953549
953741
953821
953864
954808
956029
956053
956934
956942
956977
963691

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort27: 29JUN22 - 12JUL22 PAGE: 6

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS 1.00KG 3 A 18.89 9.75 1.75 17.14 7.89 1.86 964977
s Shelf Talker OAK THICK DEATH CHOC M425.00ML 6 B 11.77 3.25 1.20 10.57 2.69 0.56 965515
s Shelf Talker OAK THICK VANILLA FLAV425.00ML 6 B 11.77 3.25 1.20 10.57 2.69 0.56 965523
s Shelf Talker RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 967393
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP EGYPTIAN BEE200.00GM 8 A 22.05 4.19 2.92 19.13 3.29 0.90 970744
S Shelf Talker T/VALLEY GREEK YOG W/FRT6.00PK 6 A 24 .44 6.89 2.50 21.94 4.99 1.%0 %973%%%¢
S Shelf Talker CHRIS GUACAMOLE 200.00GM 8 A 22.05 4.19 2.92 19.13 3.29 0.90 974913
S Shelf Talker OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 975035
S Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY YOGHURTRA110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.05 4.00 13.33 1.35 0.70 97853
S Shelf Talker NESTLE MILO DESSERT ENERG6.0O0PK 4 A 14.06 5.65 1.20 12.86 4.45 1.20 978746
S Shelf Talker PAULS DBL THK CUSTARD 900.00GM 6 A 22.74 5.45 0.60 22.14 5.15 0.30 979706
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSUER WATTLESEED/H4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 981283
S Shelf Talker PHILA BLOCK LACTOSE FR250.00GM 24 A 91.52 4.99 9.60 81.92 3.99 1.00 982892
S Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR WILD HIB/BER4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 6.90 28.35 7.19 2.06 98295¢
S Shelf Talker OAK NESTLE CHOKITO 600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 985372
S Shelf Talker OAK NESTLE JAFFAS 600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 985380
S Shelf Talker WOW OAK NESTLE RED SKI6O00.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 9853%99
S Shelf Talker PAULS BLUEY BANANA MIL250.00ML 12 B 15.43 2.30 1.30 14.13 1.79 0.51 %%o0147
S Shelf Talker OAK ERINS MUM CARMELSL600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 99015
S Shelf Talker OAK DANS CHERRY ON CHO600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.69 1.30 990172
S Shelf Talker VAALIA KIDS LAC/FR BLU140.00GM 12 A 20.42 2.45 7.50 12.92 1.49 0.9%6 %9197
S Shelf Talker NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD450.00ML 12 A 22.68 2.65 2.35 20.33 2.35 0.30 994279
S Shelf Talker NIPPYS APPLE/BLKCRT C0450.00ML 12 A 22.68 2.65 2.35 20.33 2.35 0.30 99429
S Shelf Talker NIPPYS APPLE COLD PRES450.00ML 12 A 22.68 2.65 2.35 20.33 2.35 0.30 994308
S Shelf Talker CHRIS HOMMUS ROASTED G200.00GM 8 A 22.05 4.19 2.92 19.13 3.29 0.90 99509
S Shelf Talker R/DAIRY TASTY CHEESE S250.00GM 18 A 66.64 5.45 3.50 63.14 4.85 0.60 996143
S Shelf Talker RRD AVOCADO GREEN GODD150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41 3.99 1.16 996661
S Shelf Talker OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEMO0220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 996696



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort27: 29JUN22 - 12JUL22 PAGE: 7

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 996709

S Shelf Talker PAULS STRAWBERRY CUSTA140.00GM 14 A 20.04 2.25 1.20 18.84 1.85 0.40 996899



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL

SIZE
KIRKS TONIC 1.
KIRKS G/BEER 375ML 10.
KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.
KIRKS SODA WATER 1.

COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLEZ2.

COCA COLA DIET 2.
SPRITE LEMONADE PET 2.
FANTA ORANGE 2.
KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.
KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.
KIRKS LEMON PET 1.
KIRKS PASIT PET 1.
MT FRANKLIN 1.

KIRKS LEMONADE 375ML 10.
KIRKS CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.
KIRKS PASITO 375ML 10.
MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DRNK4.

CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.
CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.

333 COUNTRY STYLE APPL250.
BICKS MANGO ICED TEA C750.
BICKS RASB L/ADE ICED 750.
POWERADE FLO CAP GOLD 600.
CASCADE SODA WATER CAN 24.
CASCADE DRY GING ALE CAN4.
CASCADE LIME & SODA CAN 4.
CASCADE TONIC WATER CAN 4.
CASCADE GINGER BEER CAN 4.

CASCADE LEMON LIME BIT C4.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

25LT 12 B 43.22
00PK 2 B 47.95
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 B 38.11
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
00LT 12 A 30.21
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 6 B 52.88
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 6 A 10.42
00ML 8 B 28.39
00ML 8 B 28.39
00ML 12 B 38.52
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
10.

10.
10.
10.
12.

N N

w o w

69
89

.69
.69
.19
.19
.19
.19
.69
.69
.69
.69
.89

89
89
89
19

CASE
DEAL

25.
36.
25.
25.
15.
15.
15.
15.
25.
25.
25.
25.
11.
36.
36.
36.
16.

13.
11.

0.

6.

6.
13.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

30
49
30
30
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
33
49
49
49

77
52
52
52
52
52
52

S

17

11

17.
17.
22.
22.
22.
22.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
11.
11.
11.
36.

33.
29.

9.
22.
22.
24.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.

PEC
WSL

.92
.46
92
92
79
79
79
79
92
92
92
92
88
46
46
46
41

94
10

94
39
39
75
66
66
66
66
66
66

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.00 0.69
7.99 2.90
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
3.49 1.70
3.49 1.70
3.49 1.70
3.49 1.70
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
2.49 0.40
7.99 2.90
7.99 2.90
7.99 2.90
7.99 4.20
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.25 0.40
4.15 1.04
4.15 1.04
3.00 0.90
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16

- 12JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

004220
004335
011471
011498
015560
015587
015640
015659
019107
019123
019131
019369
026593
088532
088540
088559
101426

102592
102592

106147
108927
108935
109356
111296
111421
111691
111747
111771

111800

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPT

ATKINS

ATKINS

MOTHER ENERGY DRINK S/F 4.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK PASS4.
POWERADE FLO STRAW LEM60O.
MOCCONA HAZELNUT FREEZEO95.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHILLI 170.
BICKFORDS RASPBERRY CO750.

SMITHS THINLY CHEESE &175.

POWERADE

POWERADE

POWERADE

POWERADE

POWERADE

POWERADE

CADBURY FREDDO BISCUIT167.
BICKFORDS TROPICAL COR750.

POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.

POWERADE

POWERADE

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

MOCCONA

ION

FLO

FLO

FLO

FLO

FLO

FLO

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

SACHETS

SACHETS

SACHETS

SACHETS

SACHETS

SACHETS

SACHETS

SACHETS

RETL
SIZE
END TURKISH DELI3O0.

END HONEYCOMB CR30.

BERRY ICE600.
CAP MOUNT600.
CAP LEMONG60O.
ZERO BERR60O0.
ZERO MOUNG60O.

CAP BLACKG600.

WATER 600.
WATER 600.
CAPPUCC10.
LATTE 10.
SKIMCAP1O.
DOUBLE 10.
STRONG 10.
CARAMEL1O0.
SWEET C10.

VANILLA1O.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00ML
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00GM
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK

00PK

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
15 B 31.00
15 B 31.00
6 B 52.88
6 B 52.88
12 B 38.52
6 A 50.25
12 B 33.11
12 B 42.58
12 B 33.59
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
10 B 19.14
12 B 42.58
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

w W w o w W w w w w w

.39
.39
.19
.19
.90
.29
.55
.25
.55
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.09
.25
.90
.90
.90
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55

CASE
DEAL

16.
16.
13.

15.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

.85
.85

47
47
77
00

.48
.00
.48

77

77

77

77

77

77

.60
.00

77
77
77
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SPEC

25.
25.
36.
36.
24.
35.
26.
36.
27.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
12.
36.
24.
24.
24.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

WSL

15
15
41
41
75
25
63
58
11
75
75
75
75
75
75
54
58
75
75
75
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

51

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.49 0.90
2.49 0.90
7.99 4.20
7.99 4.20
3.00 0.90
7.95 3.34
3.19 1.36
4.55 0.70
3.19 1.36
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
1.89 1.20
4.55 0.70
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90
3.65 2.90

- 12JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

112213
112264
118850
122518
124804
125460
128581
128717
128928
131000
131019
131027
131043
131051
131078
131799
138130
138405
138413
138421
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458

143466

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

SMITHS THINLY CUT BBQ 175.
(T)TIC TAC STRAWBERRY 24.
KINDER SURPRISE BLUE IM20.
MOCCONA CARAMEL FRZ DRISS.
KIRKS SF PASITO 1.
KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.
WRIG EXTRA STRAWBERRY 64.
ECLIPSE CHEWY MINTS SPEO93.
ECLIPSE CHEWY MINTS PEPO93.
FISH/FRND SPEARMINT 25.
WRIG EXTRA SPEARMINT 4664.
WRIG EXTRA PEPPERMINT 464.
KIRKS SARS 1.
CAD MORO NZ 60.
CDM TWIRL BREAKAWAY MIN32.
ATKINS END CARAMEL NOUG35.
ATKINS END CARAMEL NUT 34.
ATKINS L/CARB CHOC PRO330.
ATKINS L/CARB CRISPBRE10O.
CAPI SPARKLING MINERAL750.
MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENERGY4.
BICKS CORDIAL PEACH TE750.
MULTIX DRW/TGHT GARB RO20.
KINDER SURPRISE PINK 20.
(T)TIC TAC FRUIT ADV T524.
SORBENT DOUBLE LENGTH 4.
SORB VANILLA FACIAL TI170.

BICKS BLACK CURRANT SY750.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
25LT
00PK
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00ML
00PK
00ML
00's
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK

00ML

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 33.59
24 B 33.45
48 B 80.76
6 A 50.25
12 B 43.22
2 B 47.95
6 B 16.91
6 B 16.91
6 B 16.91
12 B 18.74
6 B 16.91
6 B 16.91
12 B 43.22
42 B 47.80
40 B 45.53
15 B 31.00
15 B 31.00
6 B 15.34
6 B 16.47
12 B 25.00
6 B 52.88
12 B 42.58
12 B 31.38
48 B 80.76
24 B 33.45
10 B 44.12
12 B 17.97
8 B 31.46

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

11.

10.

.55
.19

.75

29

.69

89

.89
.99
.99
.65
.89
.89
.69
.00
.00
.39
.39
.15
.29
.39
.19
.25
.22
.75
.19
.79
.29
.79

CASE
DEAL

15.
25.
36.

25.
13.
13.

.48
.24
.36

00
30
49

.58
.58
.58
.80
.58
.58

30
86
20

.85
.85
.76
.88
.38
.47
.00
.45
.36
.24
.50
.20
.80

SPEC

27.
26.
75.
35.
17.
11.
14.
14.
14.
16.
14.
14.
17.
33.
32.
25.
25.
12.
13.
22.
36.
36.
28.
75.
26.
39.
16.
26.

WSL

11
21
40
25
92
46
33
33
33
94
33
33
92
94
33
15
15
58
59
62
41
58
93
40
21
62
77
66

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.19 1.36
1.65 0.54
2.35 0.40
7.95 3.34
2.00 0.69
7.99 2.90
3.55 1.34
3.55 2.44
3.55 2.44
2.15 0.50
3.55 1.34
3.55 1.34
2.00 0.69
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.49 0.90
2.49 0.90
3.15 1.00
3.39 0.90
2.79 0.60
7.99 4.20
4.55 0.70
3.59 0.63
2.35 0.40
1.65 0.54
6.30 0.49
2.15 0.14
4.99 1.80

- 12JUL22

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

148427
148531
148988
150244
155635
155723
156240
156400
156427
159572
163002
163088
166879
167740
170579
178917
178925
179012
179020
184081
185068
188429
189579
192946
192989
193164
193498
193674

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

SMITHS CRINKLE SALT & 170.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHEESE 170.
SMITHS CRINKLE BBOQO 170.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHICKEN170.
SMITHS CRINKLE ORIGINA170.
CAD BOOST LAYERS 32.

CAD TURKISH DELIGHT 55.
CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKIS55.

CAD CHERRY RIPE DOUBLE 47.
PEDIGREE DENTASTIX LARGE7.
WRIG EXTRA BUBBLEMINT B64.
TIC TAC WATERMELON T50 24.
CAD CARAMILK TWIRL 39.
CAD PICNIC LAYERS 34.
CAD CHERRY RIPE LAYERS 35.
TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATSO0.
BICKS CORDIAL GINGER B750.
BICKS CORDIAL LEMON/BA750.
BICKS CORDIAL LEMON 750.
BICKS CORDIAL LEM LIME750.
LOR ESP RISTRETTO DECAF10.
LOR ESP LUNGO ESTREMO 10.
WRIG EXTRA LEMON LIME W64.
BICKS CORDIAL LIME 750.
SORBENT F/TISS POCKET 4P6.
EUROPE SESAME FOOD BAR 45.
CAD CRUNCHIE 50.

CAD ROLLS DAIRY MILK 55.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM
00PK
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00PK
00PK
00GM
00ML
00PK
00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS
NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 33.11
12 B 33.11
12 B 33.11
12 B 33.11
12 B 33.11
40 B 45.53
48 B 54.63
32 B 36.43
48 B 54.63
10 B 30.93
6 B 16.91
24 B 33.45
42 B 47.80
40 B 45.53
40 B 45.53
24 B 29.64
12 B 42.58
12 B 42.58
12 B 42.58
12 B 42.58
10 A 52.08
10 A 52.08
6 B 16.91
12 B 42.58
12 B 18.51
36 B 40.98
42 B 47.80
36 B 40.98

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.00

CASE
DEAL

13.

15.
10.

15.

13.
13.
13.
12.

15.

15.

11.
13.
11.

.48
.48
.48
.48
.48

20

84
56

84

.50
.58
.24

86
20
20
00

.00
.00
.00
.00

SPEC

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
32.

38.
25.

38.
27.
14.
26.
33.
32.
32.
17.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
14.
36.
16.
29.
33.
29.

WSL

63
63
63
63
63
33

79
87

79
43
33
21
94
33
33
64
58
58
58
58
08
08
33
58
41
10
94
10

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.97 0.38
3.55 1.34
1.65 0.54
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.55 0.70
4.55 0.70
4.55 0.70
4.55 0.70
4.99 2.00
4.99 2.00
3.55 1.34
4.55 0.70
1.99 0.56
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71

- 12JUL22

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

196963
196971
196998
197018
197026
200379

204118
204118

210542
211684
211780
214666
214922
220783
220804
224055
226288
226739
226771
226800
227686
228013
228638
230287
231837
233189
236179
236187

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S
S

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.
CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.

CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.
CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.

CAD FLAKE 30.
LOR ESPRESSO ULTIMO 10.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLY50.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLY50.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLY50.
SMITHS CRINKLE TOMATO 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
KINDER SURPRISE SINGLE 20.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK CHO500.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR500.
MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D 100.
MOCCONA CLASSIC DARK R100.
SHOWER POWER SQUEEZE P750.
SMITHS CHIPS THN SR/CR175.
SMITHS CHIPS THN CUT 0175.
SMITHS CHIPS THIN SALT175.
CADBURY FINGERS MILK Cl114.
AOS BARISTA MACADAMIA MIL1.
CAD DM BREAKAWAY BAR 44,
WRIG EXTRA INTENSE MINTG64.
FISH/FRND CITRUS S/F 25.
SMITHS THINLY SWT CHLI175.
VANILLA COCA COLA 2.

AUST OWN MILK ORG SOY 1.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 45 B 51.22
00PK 10 A 52.08
00GM 48 B 54.63
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 48 B 54.63
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 48 B 80.76
00ML 6 B 12.28
00ML 6 B 12.28
00GM 6 A 52.59
00GM 6 A 52.59
00ML 8 B 36.28
00GM 12 B 33.59
00GM 12 B 33.59
00GM 12 B 33.59
00GM 12 B 22.31
00LT 8 A 24.79
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 6 B 16.91
00GM 12 B 18.74
00GM 12 B 33.59
00LT 8 B 38.11
00LT 8 A 11.76

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
2.

NN N o

sy

11.

11.

CASE
DEAL

13

13.
11.

14.
15.
15.
11.
15.

6.

15.

15.

15.

.8
11.8

Qo Co
0 Oy 0 Oy

[ee}
[€)]

84
88
84

48

.48
.48
.48
.36
.80
.80

00
00

.60
.48
.48
.48
.96
.00
.86
.58
.80
.48

32

.20

S

15.
22.
33.
14.
16.
27.
22.
10.

PEC
WSL

.94
.10

.94
.10

.37
.08
.79
.10
.79
.63
.63
.63
.63
.40
.48
.48
.59
.59
.68
11
11
11
35
79
94
33
94
11
79
56

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.99 2.00
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
3.96 0.59
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
2.35 0.40
2.59 0.50
2.59 0.50
8.49 2.61
8.49 2.61
6.45 1.15
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
1.89 1.20
3.85 0.74
1.29 0.71
3.55 1.34
2.15 0.50
3.19 1.36
3.49 1.70
1.79 0.26

- 12JUL22

PAGE: 12

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

236224
236224

236267
236267

236427
240565
252638
252638
252638
255193
255716
255839
256102
256962
259952
259960
264735
265965
267186
269317
269376
269413
271548
273682
274378
279152
285624
286483
288550
291645

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort27: 29JUN22 - 12JUL22 PAGE: 13

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker FISH/FRND S/FREE BLACKC25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 1.80 16.94 2.15 0.50 293085
s Shelf Talker WRIGS MINTS EXT WHITE 464.00GM 6 B 16.91 4.89 2.58 14.33 3.55 1.34 297297
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 305744
S Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 305760
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 305808
S Shelf Talker FISH/FRND HONEY LEMON S25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 1.80 16.94 2.15 0.50 306894
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO ONYX 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308670
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO SUPERIORE 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308697
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO RISTRETTO 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308734
S Shelf Talker LOR LUNGO PROFONDO 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308830
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO PAPUA 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308937
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO COLOMBIA 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308%1
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP KIWI 600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 13.77 24.75 3.00 0.90 310682
S Shelf Talker POWERADE ZERO FLO STRW600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 13.77 24.75 3.00 0.90 310746
S Shelf Talker CAD DM PEPPERMINT BAR 55.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 o0.71 318107
S Shelf Talker JIFFY FIRELIGHTERS EUCA24.00'S 12 B 51.76 4.00 7.20 44 .56 5.55 -1.55 318377
S Shelf Talker JIFFY FIRELIGHTERS LEM0O24.00'S 12 B 51.76 4.00 7.20 44 .56 5.55 -1.55 318510
S Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA SPEARMINT BO67.00GM 6 B 16.91 4.89 2.58 14.33 3.55 1.34 318844
S Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA PEPPERMINT B67.00GM 6 B 16.91 4.89 2.58 14.33 3.55 1.34 319302
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 328778
S Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN STILL 500ML12.00PK 2 A 20.12 7.99 9.62 10.50 6.99 1.00 3295512
S Shelf Talker NUTELLA H/NUT CHOC SPR750.00GM 9 A 72.84 10.55 10.61 62.23 9.15 1.40 331184
S Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 338335
S Shelf Talker SORBENT FACIAL SOFT WH170.00'S 12 B 17.99 2.29 1.20 16.79 2.15 0.14 338650
S Shelf Talker 0Z KLN CARPET POWER TR500.00ML 8 B 37.04 8.08 1.60 35.44 6.59 1.49 3406110
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45 6.99 1.70 347979
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45 6.99 1.70 34799
S Shelf Talker SORBENT FACIAL SOFT HY170.00'S 12 B 17.99 2.29 1.20 16.79 2.15 0.14 349472



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

DEEP SPRING SPKLN LEMLIMA4.
DEEP SPRING SPKLN ORNGPA4.
FISHERMANS FRIEND ORIGN25.
FISH/FRND ANISEED 25.
FISH/FRND S/F FRESH MIN25.
BICKS LEMON LIME NO SU750.
SMITHS DUOS HOT WNGS R150.
SMITHS DUOS BURGER SAU150.
HANDEE ULTRA CRSP WHITE 2.
SORBENT F/TISSUE WHITE 50.
SORBENT F/TISSUES WHITEOSO.

CAD BAR BOOST 60.
CAD BAR BOOST 60.

SORBENT FRANGIPANI FAC170.
TIC TAC ORANGE 24.
TIC TAC PEPPERMINT 24.

CADBURY TWIRL BREAKAWAY4O0.

SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.
CAD FRUIT NUT 50.
CAD FRUIT NUT 50.

WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARMG64.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFF 2.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRISP B150.
KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.
KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SODI.
KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.
KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONADI.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 4X504.

CAD CARAMILK BAR 45.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 6 B 32.49
00PK 6 B 32.49
00GM 12 B 18.74
00GM 12 B 18.74
00GM 12 B 18.74
00ML 12 B 42.58
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
00PK 6 B 18.15
00's 24 B 18.13
00's 24 B 32.52
00GM 35 B 39.83
00GM 42 B 47.80
00PK 12 B 17.97
00GM 24 B 33.45
00GM 24 B 33.45
00GM 40 B 45.53
00LT 8 B 38.11
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 6 B 16.91
00LT 8 B 38.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
00PK 6 B 52.88
00GM 48 B 54.63

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

4.

4.

12.

50
50

.65
.65
.65
.25
.55
.55
.69
.19
.05

CASE
DEAL

16.
16.

11.
13.

13.
15.

11.
13.

15.

25.
25.
25.
25.
16.

15.

29
29

.80
.80
.80
.00
.48
.48
.40
.80
.00

47

84

S

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
36.
26.
26.
12.
16.
29.

28.
33.

16.
26.
26.
32.
22.

29.
33.

14.
22.
26.
17.
17.
17.
17.
36.
38.

PEC
WSL

20
20
94
94
94
58
63
63
75
33
52

28
94

77
21
21
33
79

10
94

33
79
63
92
92
92
92
41

79

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.99 0.51
3.99 0.51
2.15 0.50
2.15 0.50
2.15 0.50
4.55 0.70
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.15 1.54
0.99 0.20
1.85 0.20
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.15 0.14
1.65 0.54
1.65 0.54
1.29 0.71
3.49 1.70
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
3.55 1.34
3.49 1.70
3.19 1.36
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
2.00 0.69
7.99 4.20
1.29 0.71

- 12JUL22

PAGE: 14

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

354298
354300
356840
356867
356875
364330
364461
364541
365675
365843
365851

369967
369967

370917
372293
372357
374504
377772

381587
381587

384243
385422
385860
386150
386476
386484
386505
386740
386986

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort27: 29JUN22 - 12JUL22 PAGE: 15

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE B52.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 3%3086
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 3%62%9,
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 3%62%%
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 3%6316¢
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 3%6316¢
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE 52.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 3%6332
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 25 B 28.46 2.00 8.25 20.21 1.29 0.71 3%636¢7
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 3%636¢7
s Shelf Talker RITZ CHEESE CRACKER BI180.00GM 6 B 16.89 4.39 3.24 13.65 3.39 1.00 39725
s Shelf Talker RITZ SOUR CREAM CRACKE180.00GM 6 B 16.89 4.39 3.24 13.65 3.39 1.00 397263
s Shelf Talker RITZ CLASSIC CRACKER B180.00GM 6 B 16.89 4.39 3.24 13.65 3.39 1.00 397271



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

FOR PROM REF Fort27:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW)
Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM
SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL

JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49
JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49
JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89
JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89
JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.00GM 18 B 141.02 12.39
T/BAKE BEEF PIE FAMILY750.00GM 1 B 8.50 12.99
T/BAKE COTTAGE PIE FAMO900.00GM 1 B 8.50 12.99
T/BAKE CURRIED CHKN PI750.00GM 1 B 8.50 12.99
WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUINS800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19
WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGH850.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19
WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYE800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19
WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DAR800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19
JCS DRIED APRICOTS 500.00GM 18 A 120.00 9.65
PFD FRESH RUMP STEAK 1.00RW 1 A 23.95 31.99
WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19
WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRE800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19
Kok ok ok ok k% END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) *

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 16

NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 432

CASE
DEAL

14.
14.
6.
6.
11.

*

00
00
00
00
00

.50
.50
.50
.62
.62
.62
.62
.80
.95
.62
.62

S

162.
162.
67.
67.
130.

PEC
WSL

00
00
55
55
02
.00
.00
.00
.35
.35
.35
.35
.20
.00
.35
.35

29JUN22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
13.99 1.50
13.99 1.50
7.99 1.90
7.99 1.90
9.49 2.90
11.35 1.64
11.35 1.64
11.35 1.64
4.99 0.20
4.99 0.20
4.99 0.20
4.99 0.20
8.49 1.16
25.99 6.00
4.99 0.20
4.99 0.20

- 12JUL22
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PROD

410288
410296
416196
416209
464921
481668
481676
481684
500873
605720
605739
605747
746507
753539
760384
761539

HAND QTY



